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SSW - DVC CUP 2023 — CUP WERTUNG

Match Results — CLASSIC - Senior
Place Name

Joechl, Christian
Klima, Jan

Pfeisinger, Roman
Ladisich, Robert
Berger-Piascek, Peter
Wenzl, Franz

Fischer, Manfred
Bichler, Norbert
Ulreich, Guenter
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Match Results — CLASSIC - Allgemein
Place Name Div
Ulreich, Rainer C
Polt, Daniel C
Prazsky-Eichinger, Reinhard C
Soukup, Franz
WILCZEK, Peter
Muehlhauser, Michael
Ehn, Martin
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Match Results — CLASSIC - Overall
Place Name

Ulreich, Rainer

Polt, Daniel

Joechl, Christian

Klima, Jan

Pfeisinger, Roman
Prazsky-Eichinger, Reinhard
Soukup, Franz

WILCZEK, Peter

Ladisich, Robert
Berger-Piascek, Peter
Wenzl, Franz

Muehlhauser, Michael
Fischer, Manfred

Ehn, Martin

Bichler, Norbert

Ulreich, Guenter
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Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

Category
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Category
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein

Category
Allgemein
Allgemein
Senior
Senior
Senior
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Senior
Senior
Senior
Allgemein
Senior
Allgemein
Senior
Senior

Teil 1
409,8361
501,4314
392,9281
366,7484
278,2941
254,8858
441,9597
325,6989
128,0061

Teil 1
590,5331
493,8637
378,9011
416,6752
340,0946

401,5329

Teil 1
590,5331
493,8637
409,8361
501,4314
392,9281
378,9011
416,6752
340,0946
366,7484
278,2941
254,8858

441,9597
401,5329
325,6989
128,0061

Teil 2
429,9687
337,7281
427,3036
308,6343
268,7400
226,7704

Teil 2
550,0000
447,6530
418,0249
365,2012
350,0318
462,2062

Teil 2
550,0000
447,6530
429,9687
337,7281
427,3036
418,0249
365,2012
350,0318
308,6343
268,7400
226,7704
462,2062

Total Points Total %

839,8048
839,1595
820,2317
675,3827
547,0341
481,6562
441,9597
325,6989
128,0061

100,0000%
99,9232%
97,6693%
80,4214%
65,1382%
57,3534%
52,6265%
38,7827%
15,2424%

Total Points Total %

1140,5331
941,5167
796,926
781,8764
690,1264
462,2062
401,5329

100,0000%
82,5506%
69,8731%
68,5536%
60,5091%
40,5255%
35,2057%

Total Points Total %

1140,5331
941,5167
839,8048
839,1595
820,2317

796,926
781,8764
690,1264
675,3827
547,0341
481,6562
462,2062
441,9597
401,5329
325,6989
128,0061

100,0000%
82,5506%
73,6327%
73,5761%
71,9165%
69,8731%
68,5536%
60,5091%
59,2164%
47,9630%
42,2308%
40,5255%
38,7503%
35,2057%
28,5567%
11,2234%
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Region
AUT
AUT

AUT

AUT
AUT
AUT

Region
AUT

AUT
AUT
AUT

Region
AUT

AUT
AUT

AUT
AUT

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
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Match Results — OPEN - Lady

Place Name

1

Match Results — OPEN - Senior

Aigner, Edeltraut

Place Name

1

Match Results — OPEN - Allgemein

Aigner, Michael

Place Name

1
2

Match Results — OPEN - Overall
Place

1

2
3
4

Harrer, Bernhard
Mueller, Matthias

Name

Harrer, Bernhard
Aigner, Edeltraut
Aigner, Michael
Mueller, Matthias

O000U

PF
Maj

PF
Maj

PF
Maj
Min

PF

Maj
Maj
Maj
Min

Category
Lady

Category
Senior

Category
Allgemein
Allgemein

Category
Allgemein
Lady
Senior
Allgemein

SSW - DVC CUP 2023 — CUP WERTUNG

Teil 1
547,1969

Teil 1

500,3104

Teil 1
530,6975

Teil 1
530,6975
547,1969
500,3104

Total Points

Total Points

Total Points
550,0000 1080,6975

Total Points
550,0000 1080,6975

WEINVIERTEL EV.

Total % Region
100,0000% AUT

Total % Region
100,0000% AUT

Total % Region
100,0000%
43,0564%

Total % Region

100,0000%
50,6337% AUT
46,2951% AUT
43,0564%
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SSW - DVC CUP 2023 - CUP WERTUNG

Match Results — PRODUCTION - Lady
Place Name Div PF  Category Teil 1 Teil 2 Total Points Total %  Region
1 Knott, Christa P Min Lady 201,3424  201,3424 100,0000% AUT
Match Results — PRODUCTION - Senior
Place Name Div PF  Category Teil 1 Teil 2 Total Points Total %  Region
1 Joechl, Christian P Min Senior 486,8563 455,2397 942,0960 100,0000% AUT
2 Weber, Markus P Min Senior 474,4646 359,9453  834,4099  88,5695%
3 Schedl, Thomas P Min Senior 398,1478 337,6041  735,7519 78,0973% AUT
4 Birnbaum, Martin P Min Senior 382,9183 337,9341  720,8524  76,5158%
5 Ott, Philipp P Min Senior 347,4256 311,5157 658,9413  69,9442% AUT
6 Zwatz, Thomas P Min Senior 284,5402 266,2289  550,7691  58,4621% AUT
7 Rinke, Wilfried P Min Senior 284,6871 254,8362  539,5233 57,2684% AUT
8 Benesch, Thomas P Min Senior 535,4260 535,4260 56,8335%
9 Ivad, Christian Alexander P Min Senior 275,7832 275,7832  29,2734%
10 Meisnitzer, Harald P Min Senior 249,9547 249,9547  26,5318%
11 Neidhart, Peter P Min Senior 243,0899 243,0899  25,8031%
12 Rinke, Manfred P Min Senior 190,0183 190,0183  20,1697%
Match Results — PRODUCTION - Allgemein
Place Name Div PF  Category Teil 1 Teil 2  Total Points Total %  Region
1 Lenauer, Michael P Min Allgemein 546,6057 485,6034 1032,2091 100,0000% AUT
2 Piller, Wolfgang P Min Allgemein 511,2091 487,6887  998,8978 96,7728% AUT
3 Katadzic, Hrvoje P Min Allgemein 527,9518 459,5088 987,4606 95,6648%
4 Wassmann, Philip P Min Allgemein 457,6604 441,9633  899,6237 87,1552%
5 Prazsky-Eichinger, Reinhard P Min  Allgemein 505,4381 393,8490 899,2871 87,1226% AUT
6 Lossmann-lliev, Georgi P Min Allgemein 475,3341 423,0334  898,3675 87,0335%
7 Muller, Matthias P Min Allgemein 417,9481 412,1938 830,1419 80,4238% AUT
8 Kosztolich, Roman P Min Allgemein 382,6951 372,0087  754,7038 73,1154%
9 Csida, Jochen P Min Allgemein 360,3293 339,0114  699,3407 67,7518% AUT
10 Koukal, Sascha P Min Allgemein 343,4905 324,1057 667,5962 64,6764% AUT
11 Wiedermann, Stefan P Min Allgemein 355,2518 311,3812 666,6330 64,5831% AUT
12 Hofer, Alexander P Min Allgemein 423,5957 423,5957  41,0378% AUT
13 Brechelmacher, Christoph P Min Allgemein 400,3659 (DQ) 400,3659 38,7873%
14 Wimberger, Andreas P Min Allgemein 397,1567 397,1567  38,4764%
15 Fiby, Roman P Min Allgemein 359,8001 (DQ) 359,8001 34,8573% AUT
16 Toch, Thomas P Min Allgemein 354,6765 354,6765  34,3609%
17 Fuerst, Winfried P Min Allgemein 325,1380 325,1380 31,4992% AUT
18 Kuzdas, Ruediger P Min Allgemein 319,8328  319,8328  30,9853%
19 Schulz, Markus P Min Allgemein 313,4610 313,4610 30,3680%
20 Kruspel, Martin P Min Allgemein 276,1582  276,1582  26,7541%
21 Kreiter, Manuel P Min Allgemein 274,1847  274,1847  26,5629% AUT
22 Thaler, Christian P Min Allgemein 273,1161  273,1161  26,4594% AUT
23 Schiller, Heimo P Min Allgemein 166,6113 166,6113 16,1412% AUT
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Match Results — PRODUCTION - Overall
Place Name Div PF  Category Teil 1 Teil 2  Total Points Total %  Region

1 Lenauer, Michael P Min Allgemein 546,6057 485,6034 1032,2091 100,0000% AUT
2 Piller, Wolfgang P Min Allgemein 511,2091 487,6887  998,8978  96,7728% AUT
3 Katadzic, Hrvoje P Min Allgemein 527,9518 459,5088 987,4606  95,6648%
4 Joechl, Christian P Min Senior 486,8563 455,2397  942,0960 91,2699% AUT
5 Wassmann, Philip P Min Allgemein 457,6604 441,9633  899,6237 87,1552%
6 Prazsky-Eichinger, Reinhard P Min  Allgemein 505,4381 393,8490 899,2871 87,1226% AUT
7 Lossmann-lliev, Georgi P Min Allgemein 475,3341 423,0334 898,3675 87,0335%
8 Weber, Markus P Min Senior 474,4646 359,9453  834,4099 80,8373%
9 Muller, Matthias P Min Allgemein 417,9481 412,1938 830,1419 80,4238% AUT
10 Kosztolich, Roman P Min Allgemein 382,6951 372,0087 754,7038 73,1154%
11 Schedl, Thomas P Min Senior 398,1478 337,6041  735,7519 71,2793% AUT
12 Birnbaum, Martin P Min Senior 382,9183 337,9341  720,8524  69,8359%
13 Csida, Jochen P Min Allgemein 360,3293 339,0114  699,3407 67,7518% AUT
14 Koukal, Sascha P Min Allgemein 343,4905 324,1057 667,5962 64,6764% AUT
15 Wiedermann, Stefan P Min Allgemein 355,2518 311,3812 666,6330 64,5831% AUT
16 Ott, Philipp P Min Senior 347,4256 311,5157 658,9413 63,8380% AUT
17 Zwatz, Thomas P Min Senior 284,5402 266,2289  550,7691 53,3583% AUT
18 Rinke, Wilfried P Min Senior 284,6871 254,8362  539,5233 52,2688% AUT
19 Benesch, Thomas P Min Senior 535,4260 535,4260 51,8719%
20 Hofer, Alexander P Min Allgemein 423,5957 423,5957 41,0378% AUT
21 Brechelmacher, Christoph P Min Allgemein 400,3659 (DQ) 400,3659  38,7873%
22 Wimberger, Andreas P Min Allgemein 397,1567 397,1567  38,4764%
23 Fiby, Roman P Min Allgemein 359,8001 (DQ) 359,8001 34,8573% AUT
24 Toch, Thomas P Min Allgemein 354,6765 354,6765 34,3609%
25 Fuerst, Winfried P Min Allgemein 325,1380 325,1380 31,4992% AUT
26 Kuzdas, Ruediger P Min Allgemein 319,8328 319,8328  30,9853%
27 Schulz, Markus P Min Allgemein 313,4610 313,4610 30,3680%
28 Kruspel, Martin P Min Allgemein 276,1582  276,1582  26,7541%
29 Ivad, Christian Alexander P Min Senior 275,7832 275,7832 26,7178%
30 Kreiter, Manuel P Min Allgemein 274,1847 274,1847  26,5629% AUT
31 Thaler, Christian P Min Allgemein 273,1161 273,1161  26,4594% AUT
32 Meisnitzer, Harald P Min Senior 249,9547 249,9547  24,2155%
33 Neidhart, Peter P Min Senior 243,0899 243,0899  23,5505%
34 Knott, Christa P Min Lady 201,3424  201,3424 19,5060% AUT
35 Rinke, Manfred P Min Senior 190,0183 190,0183  18,4089%
36 Schiller, Heimo P Min Allgemein 166,6113  166,6113  16,1412% AUT
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SSW - DVC CUP 2023 — CUP WERTUNG

Match Results — PRODUCTION OPTICS - Super Senior

Place Name Div
1 Uhlir, Stefan PO
2 Staubmann, Reinhard PO

PF
Min
Min

Category

Teil 1

Super Senior 234,5352

Super Senior

Match Results = PRODUCTION OPTICS - Senior

Place Name Div
1 Fellner, Manfred PO
2 Aspeck, Bernd PO
3 Brugger, Stephan PO
4 Laessig, Michael PO
5 Teiner, Martin PO
6 Bichler, Norbert PO
7 Schmuck, Walter PO
8 Ivad, Christian Alexander PO

PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

Match Results — PRODUCTION - Allgemein

Place Name Div
1 Cioplea, Radu PO
2 Piller, Wolfgang PO
3 Roehrenbacher, Michael PO
4 Vidovic, Sascha PO
5 Dolezal, Philipp PO
6 Schraufstaedter, Elias PO
7 Rief, Martin PO
8 Fiby, Roman PO
9 Kriser, Paul PO

PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

Match Results = PRODUCTION - Overall

Place Name Div
1 Fellner, Manfred PO
2 Cioplea, Radu PO
3 Aspeck, Bernd PO
4 Piller, Wolfgang PO
5 Brugger, Stephan PO
6 Roehrenbacher, Michael PO
7 Laessig, Michael PO
8 Teiner, Martin PO
9 Vidovic, Sascha PO
10 Dolezal, Philipp PO
11 Bichler, Norbert PO
12 Schraufstaedter, Elias PO
13 Rief, Martin PO
14 Uhlir, Stefan PO

PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

Category
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Category
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein

Category
Senior
Allgemein
Senior
Allgemein
Senior
Allgemein
Senior
Senior
Allgemein
Allgemein
Senior
Allgemein
Allgemein

Teil 1
578,4689
479,4193
360,8746
338,4684
347,2253
503,9851
445,3303
262,8591

Teil 1
506,2268
448,7127
403,9041
315,9991

274,9947

279,3143
261,1093

Teil 1
578,4689
506,2268
479,4193
448,7127
360,8746
403,9041
338,4684
347,2253
315,9991

503,9851
274,9947

Super Senior 234,5352

Teil 2
214,3230

(BQ)

Teil 2
497,5311
372,9228
434,1744
335,1338
304,5769

Teil 2
402,0539
370,5221
362,7121
300,1717
537,6502
223,0391
469,6039

Teil 2
497,5311
402,0539
372,9228
370,5221
434,1744
362,7121
335,1338
304,5769
300,1717
537,6502

223,0391
469,6039
214,3230

Total Points Total %

448,8582
0,0000

100,0000%
0,0000%

Total Points Total %

1076,0000
852,3421
795,0490
673,6022
651,8022
503,9851
445,3303
262,8591

100,0000%
79,2139%
73,8893%
62,6024%
60,5764%
46,8388%
41,3876%
24,4293%

Total Points Total %

908,2807
819,2348
766,6162
616,1708
537,6502
498,0338
469,6039
279,3143
261,1093

100,0000%
90,1962%
84,4030%
67,8392%
59,1943%
54,8326%
51,7025%
30,7520%
28,7476%

Total Points Total %

1076,0000
908,2807
852,3421
819,2348
795,0490
766,6162
673,6022
651,8022
616,1708
537,6502
503,9851
498,0338
469,6039
448,8582

100,0000%
84,4127%
79,2139%
76,1371%
73,8893%
71,2469%
62,6024%
60,5764%
57,2649%
49,9675%
46,8388%
46,2857%
43,6435%
41,7154%

Region
AUT
AUT

Region

AUT

AUT

AUT
AUT

Region

AUT

AUT
AUT

Region

AUT
AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT
AUT
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15 Schmuck, Walter PO Min Senior 445,3303 445,3303 41,3876% AUT
16 Fiby, Roman PO Min Allgemein 279,3143 279,3143  25,9586% AUT
17 Ivad, Christian Alexander PO Min Senior 262,8591 262,8591  24,4293%
18 Kriser, Paul PO Min Allgemein 261,1093 261,1093 24,2667%
19 Staubmann, Reinhard PO Min Super Senior (DQ) 0,0000 0,0000% AUT

WEINVIERTEL EV.
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SSW - DVC CUP 2023 - CUP WERTUNG

Match Results — REVOLVER - Allgemein
Place Name Div PF  Category Teil 1 Teil 2 Total Points Total %  Region
1 Gruber, Andreas R Min Allgemein 600,0000 550,0000 1150,0000 100,0000% AUT
2 Schewcik, Richard R Min Allgemein 326,3380 395,9346  722,2726  62,8063% AUT
Match Results — REVOLVER - Overall
Place Name Div PF  Category Teil 1 Teil 2  Total Points Total %  Region
1 Gruber, Andreas R Min Allgemein 600,0000 550,0000 1150,0000 100,0000% AUT
2 Schewcik, Richard R Min Allgemein 326,3380 395,9346  722,2726 62,8063% AUT
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SSW - DVC CUP 2023 — CUP WERTUNG

Match Results — STANDARD - Lady

Place Name Div
1 Brodner, Christine S
2 Hochmayer, Beate S
3 Knott, Christa S
4 Stoeger, Margot S
5 Simic, lvonne S

Match Results — STANDARD — Super Senior

Place Name Div
Pomper, Walter S

Match Results — STANDARD - Senior
Place Name Div
Brandstetter, Wolfgang S
Brodner, Christian S
Weber, Markus S
Steffl, Thomas S
Benesch, Thomas S
Schneeweiss, Christian S
Schoebel, Werner S

~No o~ wDN PR

PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

PF
Min

PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Maj
Min
Min

Match Results — STANDARD - Allgemein

Place Name Div
Ulreich, Rainer

Polt, Daniel
WILCZEK, Peter
Kowalczyk, Karl
Hofer, Alexander
Ribisch, Hans Peter
Pomper, Markus
Buecking, Michael
Heidfogel, Florian
Mdller, Matthias
Fiby, Roman
Rametsteiner, Josef
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Match Results — STANDARD - Overall
Place Name iv
Ulreich, Rainer

Polt, Daniel
Brandstetter, Wolfgang
Brodner, Christian
WILCZEK, Peter
Weber, Markus

o U WN R
nuumunnmunumno

PF
Min

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

Category
Lady
Lady
Lady
Lady
Lady

Category
Super Senior

Category
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Category
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein

Category
Allgemein
Allgemein
Senior
Senior
Allgemein
Senior

Teil 1
349,4797
289,8308
172,7300
284,7318

Teil 1
(DQ)

Teil 1
505,0210
493,6026
457,7751
388,4506

268,5562

Teil 1
574,2168
492,0927
429,0626
413,0574
399,4177
400,7516
383,6855
472,2121
470,3937
378,0256

Teil 1
574,2168
492,0927
505,0210
493,6026
429,0626
457,7751

Teil 2
266,4403
321,3440
150,6874

149,6714

Teil 2

Teil 2
400,2144
407,6844
359,7611
302,9503
489,8826
271,8297

Teil 2
543,4518
426,2192
392,0949
400,3706
365,6912
344,8966
327,3775

(OQ)
347,5943
273,6055

Teil 2
543,4518
426,2192
400,2144
407,6844
392,0949
359,7611

Total Points Total %

615,9200
611,1748
323,4174
284,7318
149,6714

100,0000%
99,2296%
52,5096%
46,2287%
24,3005%

Total Points Total %

Total Points Total %

905,2354
901,2870
817,5362
691,4009
489,8826
271,8297
268,5562

100,0000%
99,5638%
90,3120%
76,3780%
54,1166%
30,0286%
29,6670%

Total Points Total %

1117,6686
918,3119
821,1575
813,4280
765,1089
745,6482
711,0630
472,2121
470,3937
378,0256
347,5943
273,6055

100,0000%
82,1632%
73,4706%
72,7790%
68,4558%
66,7146%
63,6202%
42,2497%
42,0870%
33,8227%
31,0999%
24,4800%

Total Points Total %

1117,6686
918,3119
905,2354
901,2870
821,1575
817,5362

100,0000%
82,1632%
80,9932%
80,6399%
73,4706%
73,1466%
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7 Kowalczyk, Karl S Min Allgemein 413,0574 400,3706  813,4280 72,7790% AUT
8 Hofer, Alexander S Min Allgemein 399,4177 365,6912  765,1089 68,4558% AUT
9 Ribisch, Hans Peter S Min Allgemein 400,7516 344,8966  745,6482 66,7146%
10 Pomper, Markus S Min Allgemein 383,6855 327,3775 711,0630 63,6202%
11 Steffl, Thomas S Min Senior 388,4506 302,9503 691,4009 61,8610% AUT
12 Brodner, Christine S Min Lady 349,4797 266,4403 615,9200 55,1076% AUT
13 Hochmayer, Beate S Min Lady 289,8308 321,3440 611,1748 54,6830%
14 Benesch, Thomas S Maj Senior 489,8826  489,8826  43,8308% AUT
15 Buecking, Michael S Min Allgemein 472,2121 472,2121  42,2497%
16 Heidfogel, Florian S Min Allgemein 470,3937 470,3937  42,0870%
17 Muller, Matthias S Min Allgemein 378,0256  (DQ) 378,0256  33,8227%
18 Fiby, Roman S Min Allgemein 347,5943  347,5943  31,0999% AUT
19 Knott, Christa S Min Lady 172,7300 150,6874  323,4174 28,9368% AUT
20 Stoeger, Margot S Min Lady 284,7318 284,7318  25,4755% AUT
21 Rametsteiner, Josef S Min Allgemein 273,6055  273,6055 24,4800% AUT
22 Schneeweiss, Christian S Min Senior 271,8297  271,8297 24,3211%
23 Schoebel, Werner S Min Senior 268,5562 268,5562  24,0282% AUT
24 Simic, lvonne S Min Lady 149,6714  149,6714  13,3914% AUT
25 Pomper, Walter S Min Super Senior (DQ) 0,0000 0,0000%
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